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10GBASE-ER SFP+

I.D.: 84923448
Data 17.07.23 Coduri CPV 30213100-6 32561000-3
publicarii
Pretul 36.350,00 RON - 36.350,00 RON
estimativ:

Descriere: Cisco SFP-10G-ER-I Compatible T0GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km Industrial DOM Duplex LC
SMF Optical Transceiver Module



